
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
AUGUST	
  2016	
  

S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  
FWD	
  

12	
  
FWD	
  

13	
  

14	
   15	
  
REG*	
  

16	
  
FDC	
  

17	
  
	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
  

21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  

28	
   29	
   30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

SEPTEMBER	
  2016	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

4	
   5	
  
HOL	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

OCTOBER	
  2016	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  

16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
  

23	
   24	
   25	
  
REG*	
  

26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  

30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

NOVEMBER	
  2016	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  
LDW	
  

11	
  
HOL	
  

12	
  

13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
  

20	
   21	
   22	
  
(FRI)	
  

23	
  
SFV	
  

24	
  
HOL	
  

25	
  
HOL	
  

26	
  

27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
DECEMBER	
  2016	
  

S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
  
LDC	
  

14	
  
EXAM	
  

15	
  
EXAM	
  

16	
  
SFV	
  

17	
  

18	
   19	
  
SFV	
  

20	
  
SSFV	
  

21	
  
SSFV	
  

22	
  
SSFV	
  

23	
  
HOL	
  

24	
  

25	
   26	
  
HOL	
  

27	
  
HOL	
  

28	
  
SSFV	
  

29	
  
SSFV	
  

30	
  
SSFV	
  

31	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

JANUARY	
  2017	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
1	
   2	
  

HOL	
  
3	
  

FWD	
  
4	
  

REG*	
  
5	
  

FDC	
  
6	
   7	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
  

15	
   16	
  
HOL	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
  

22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
  

29	
   30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

FEBRUARY	
  2017	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
  

12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  

19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
  

26	
   27	
   28	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

MARCH	
  2017	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

SFV	
  
4	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
  
	
  

10	
  
	
  

11	
  

12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
   18	
  

19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
  
	
  

24	
   25	
  

26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
   30	
  
REG*	
  

31	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  
APRIL	
  2017	
  

S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
  
LDW	
  

6	
   7	
   8	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  

16	
   17	
  
HOL	
  

18	
  
SFV	
  

19	
  
SFV	
  

20	
  
SFV	
  

21	
  
SFV	
  

22	
  

23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  

30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

MAY	
  2017	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
  

7	
   8	
  
LDC	
  

9	
  
EXAM	
  

10	
  
EXAM	
  

11	
  
GRAD	
  

12	
   13	
  

14	
   15	
  
REG*	
  

16	
  
FDC	
  

17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
  

21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
  

28	
   29	
  
HOL	
  

30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

JUNE	
  2017	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
   2	
   3	
  

4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
   9	
   10	
  

11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
   16	
   17	
  

18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
   23	
   24	
  

25	
   26	
   27	
  
LDW	
  

28	
  
	
  

29	
   30	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

JULY	
  2017	
  
S	
   M	
   T	
   W	
   TH	
   F	
   S	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
  
HOL	
  

5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
  
(MON)	
  

13	
  
FWD	
  

14	
   15	
  

16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
  

23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  

30	
   31	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
  

FDC	
   FWD	
   SSFV	
   SFV	
   REG	
   LDW	
   HOL	
   LDC	
  
First	
  Day	
  of	
  Classes	
   Faculty	
  Work	
  Day	
   Staff	
  Student	
  Faculty	
  Vacation	
   Student	
  Faculty	
  Vacation	
   Registration	
  (*No	
  Classes)	
   Last	
  Day	
  to	
  Withdraw	
   Holiday	
   Last	
  Day	
  of	
  Classes	
  

Tuesday,	
  November	
  22,	
  2016,	
  classes	
  will	
  meet	
  on	
  a	
  Friday	
  schedule.	
   Wednesday,	
  July	
  12,	
  2017,	
  classes	
  will	
  meet	
  on	
  a	
  Monday	
  schedule.	
  

	
  

BEAUFORT COUNTY 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

INSTRUCTIONAL	
  CALENDAR	
  2016-­‐2017	
  
Approved	
  by	
  Senior	
  Staff	
  January	
  26,	
  2015	
  


